Fixed CCT or
Tunable
White
Uniform
Illumination
DALI2, DALI+,
Casambi options
Adjustable

(2700-6500k)
(2700k)
(3000k)
(4000k)
Driver
 OF
 D2
 CA
 PH
 MD(manual dimmer)
(phase dim)
(Casambi)
(DALI2)
(on/off)
Barn Doors
55mm: IL-TLST10ACC-55BD-x
75mm: IL-TLSTA10ACC-75BD-x
90mm: IL-TLST10ACC-90BD-x
*replace x with B or W for Black  or White
Snoot
55mm: IL-TLST10ACC-55SN-x
75mm: IL-TLST10ACC-75SN-x
90mm: IL-TLST10ACC-90SN-x
*replace x with B or W for Black or White
Honeycomb louvre
55mm Black: IL-TLST10ACC-55HC-B
75mm Black: IL-TLST10ACC-75HC-B
90mm Black: IL-TLST10ACC-90HC-B
Example: IL-TLST10-7520-TW-90-1555-W-D2
iLumen Track Light Spot, T10 Series, 75mm diameter,
20W, Tunable White, CRI90, White, DALI2 Driver
Part number configurator
intelligent light
Custom configurations are available on request
Details subject to change        V1.1
Distributed By
Email: info@ssqld.com.au
PH: 07 33571922
Web: www.ssqld.com.au
Track Light T10 Series
Accessories
Softening Lens
55mm: IL-TLST10ACC-55SL
75mm: IL-TLST10ACC-75SL
90mm: IL-TLST10ACC-90SL
Oval Lens
55mm: IL-TLST10ACC-55OL
75mm: IL-TLST10ACC-75OL
90mm: IL-TLST10ACC-90OL
Wide Flood Lens
55mm: IL-TLST10ACC-55WL
75mm: IL-TLST10ACC-75WL
90mm: IL-TLST10ACC-90WL
Track
We have a full range of track and
acessories to suit every project, please
contact our distributors to discuss